
Privatelandshunting@dfw.wa.gov 

(509) 636-2345
Todd.Baarstad@dfw.wa.gov

(509) 592-0665
Dean.Nizer@dfw.wa.gov

(509) 758-5314
Jason.Earl@dfw.wa.gov

(509) 540-4413
Corrie.ThorneHadley@dfw.wa.gov

(509) 664-0848
Eric.Braaten@dfw.wa.gov

(509) 237-4512
Jesse.Morris@dfw.wa.gov

(509) 754-4624 ext. 240
Nathan.Cook@dfw.wa.gov

509-778-2630
Mckaden.Manderbach@dfw.wa.gov (360) 696-6211 ext. 6721

Monique.Gray@dfw.wa.gov

(360) 249-4628 ex 1234
scott.harris@dfw.wa.gov


